
Oman College of Management and Technology كلية عمان للإدارة والتكنولوجيا

Study Plans - English

Ismail AlRumaimi
27-01-2022  12:47

Page 1 \ User Name :
 Print Date  :

2

Marketing & Electronic Commerce / Diploma

Major60
5Edition

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

((Pre) 202101)

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Nothing
Min Semester
Max Semester

3
7

Category

Category

Faculty Requirement

Departement Requirement

Group

Group

Group

Compulsory

Elective

Compulsory

102106
701101
701105

701107
701108
701109
701110
701112
701113
701114
701117
701118
701120
701122
701123

102101
102103
*102201
103202
202101
202102

 course

 course

 course

Plan Semester 20201

Hrs

Hrs

( 12 )

( 18 )

( 9 )

( 3 )

( 18 )

Major

Plan Hrs Plan Type

:

:
:
:

:

:

:
:Thesis Type

:

:

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

:

Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs

Study Type Morning

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Semester(s)

Semester(s)

Oman College of Managment & Technology Section Marketing & Electronic CommerceFaculty : :

:

:

:
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:

Entrepreneurship:Creativity and Innovation   
English Language I   
Arabic Language   

History of Oman   
Arabic Islamic Civilization   
Islamic Culture   
Enviroment & Society   
Omani Society   
Media Culture   
Islamic Economics   
Introduction to Psychology   
Introduction to Library Science   
Physical Education   
Human Rights Issues   
Technical Writing   

Principles of Management I   
Principles of Macro Economics   
Principles of Statistics   
Scientific Research Methods   
Principles of Accounting I   
Princples of Accounting ll   
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Principles of Finance I   
Principles of Marketing I   
(Principles of Marketing (2   
Service Marketing   
Sales Management   
Product Management   
Promotion Management   
Computer Applications in Marketing   

Principles of Microeconomics   
Commercial Law   
industrial marketing   
Tourism Marketing   
Whole Trading   
Banking Marketing   


